Steel Rules with Inch Graduations
1-144"
All rules furnished with Starrett satin chrome finish, except where noted. Additional sizes and
variations available by special order.
Rules include
•	 Full-Flexible
•	 Semi-Flexible
•	 Spring-Tempered

*Indicates rules with single row of inch figures (all rules under 1" width). Rules without asterisk have double row of inch figures, and each edge represents the bottom edge reading left to right (rules 1" and
wider).
Key to Starrett Rule Numbering System:
Prefixes:
C Satin Chrome Finish
DH Double Hook
H Single Hook
Suffixes:
E End Graduations
K With Pocket Clip
N Narrow-Type Rule
R Quick-Reading
S Semi-Flexible
T Tapered End
H604R-6 with Reversible Hook
Steel Rules
292